## Limestone Walters District 316 Photo Release Form

Limestone Walters District 316 and PTO are making an effort to promote the positive activities, honors, and work of our staff and students. This includes developing our own weekly newsletter publications and occasionally working with the local newspapers, radio, and television stations. These publications include information, likenesses, and images, which may appear on the district web site as well as in other publications.

As we go about promoting the great things that our teachers and students accomplish, there will be opportunities for various students to be interviewed and/or photographed and identified by name, classroom or school.

Please note that your child's image or likeness may appear in occasional candid photos without any type of name identification and the use of these candid photos of your child is permissible. This photo release form does not apply to photographs taken during extracurricular activities. Students who attend extracurricular activities forfeit their rights to retain authority over the publication of photos taken.

(Please use a separate form for each child.)	
I, the undersigned, having full authority to exec	cute this Release Form on behalf of myself
and/or on behalf of	(child's name) hereby
grant permission for Limestone Walters CCSD	#316 to use all of the following materials
provided on my child's behalf (name, quote(s),	artwork, likeness, voice).
I permit Limestone Walters CCSD #316 to us	se said materials in the manner described
below during the time periods also listed below	:
Used for district publications, including, but not lim technological publications, videos, newspapers, ra education at Limestone Walters.	•
cancarion at Limestone waters.	
Signature:	Date:
Printed Name:	